
Food Menu
Chips & Salsa
house made salsa served with crispy tortilla chips

Guacamole
avocado, jalapeno, onion, cilantro, served with chips and salsa

BRISKET “GYRO” TACOS (2pc)
bibb lettuce, pico de gallo, tzatziki

curry cauliflower Tacos (2pc)
pepita hummus, pickled red onions, chives

KOREAN STYLE Feliz Dog
hot dog topped with korean bbq sauce, kimchee, black beans

*available as traditional hot dog ($3)

Bag of Chips

$2

$5

$5

$5

$4

$1

STARR HILL Brewery
NORTHERN LIGHTS IPA

STARR HILL Brewery
SUBLIME CITRUS WIT

Angry Orchard

Tecate

Bottle Water

$5

$5

$5
$4
$2

Drink Menu
White Wine

Red Wine

GATORADE

SNAPPLE

SODA (Can)

$5
$5

$3

$3

$2


